Submit 3 Copies To Appropriate District Office				Form C-103
District I	Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources		ral Resources	
1625 N. French Dr., Holos (NIM) 88240				
District II 1301 W. Grand Ave., Arte as Niv. 88210	OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION			
District III	1220 South St. Francis Dr.			
District IV	Santa Fe, NM 87505			6. State Oil & Gas Lease No.
1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, SAN 87505				VO 7065
	ICES AND REPORTS ON	WELLS		7 Lease Name or Unit Agreement Name
(DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPO	SALS TO DRILL OR TO DEEP	EN OR PLU	JG BACK TO A	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
				Scrounger State
	II ⊠ Gas Well □ Other			8. Well Number 2
2. Name of Operator				9. OGRID Number
Jalapeno Corporation		IL CONSERVATION DIVISION 1220 South St. Francis Dr. Santa Fe, NM 87505 ID REPORTS ON WELLS DRILL OR TO DEEPEN OR PLUG BACK TO A OR PERMIT" (FORM C-101) FOR SUCH II Other SEP 0 4 2007 OCD-ARTESIA 103 In the North line and 330 for Township 9-S Range Evation (Show whether DR, RKB, RT, GR, 877' ID Distance from nearest fresh water well—w-Grade Tank: Volume bbls Friate Box to Indicate Nature of Not ON TO: AND ABANDON REMEDIAL V. GE PLANS COMMENCE PLE COMPL CASING/CEN OTHER: Derations. (Clearly state all pertinent details E RULE 1103. For Multiple Completions The OCD by phone to get authorization OVER OCD by STANCE OVER OCD BY ST		26307
3. Address of Operator	O RIO BRIZOS Rd., Aztec M87505 SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS ONOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPOSALS TO DRILL OR TO DEEPEN OR PLUG BACK TO A FERENT RESERVOIR. USE "APPLICATION FOR PERMIT" (FORM C-101) FOR SUCH DPOSALS) Type of Well: Oil Well Gas Well Other Name of Operator Independ Corporation Address of Operator O. Box 1608, Albuquerque, NM 87103 Well Location Unit Letter A: 990 feet from the North line and 330 feet Section 13 Township 9-S Range 11. Elevation (Show whether DR, RKB, RT, GR, of GR 3877' OF Below-grade Tank Application or Closure Distance from nearest fresh water well inter Thickness: mil Below-Grade Tank: Volume bbls; 12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: RFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON COMMENCE CASING/CEM MULTIPLE COMPL CASING/CEM CASING/CEM MULTIPLE COMPL CASING/CEM CASING/CEM Starting any proposed or completed operations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 1103. For Multiple Completions: or recompletion. Mr. Bratcher gave verbal authorization to plug well (with instructions as to plugging procedure.			10. Pool name or Wildcat
	NM 87103			Wolf Lake, South Andres
4. Well Location	SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WE WELLS SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS A			
Unit Letter A: 990	_feet from theNorth	_line and	fee	et from the <u>East</u> line
	336 ·	ether DR,	RKB, RT, GR,	etc:)
Pia an Pulsana da Taraba da Caraba				
Pit Liner Thickness: mil Below-Grade Tank: Volumebbls; Construction Material				
12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data				
NOTICE OF IN	ITENITIONI TO			IDOCOLICAT DEPORT OF
		⊠		
	,			<u> </u>
				-
	MOETH LE COM L	اسما	ONO INTO POEM	
OTHER:	1			
13. Describe proposed or completed operations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date				
	ork). SEE RULE 1103. FO	or Multip	le Completions:	Attach wellbore diagram of proposed completion
•				
8/16/07 Contacted Mike Bratch	her of the OCD by phone	e to get	authorization	to plug well while drilling rig was still on
8/17/07	33···3 Prosecution			
	from 2280' to 2150' W	Vaited 3	hours for cer	nent to set and then tagged
		valleu 3	HOUIS IOI CEI	ment to set and then tagged.
		4500	/or	
3. Set 2" plug at top of San A	inares covering 1632 to	1532	(25 sacks). V	Vaited 1 1/2-2 hours for plug to harden and
33 1 3			4 4	ability under bond is retained
		(26 sacl		
5. Set a plug from 80ft to surf	face (25 sacks).			
9/26/07 Cat dev bala market				
5/80/07 Set dry noie marker.			3 5 6	igi iigaan karaa ta waiigiotosi
Thank and Called A. C.		1 1		
I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. I further certify that any pit or below-grade tank has been/will faconstructed or closed according to NMOCD guidelines , a general permit or an (attached) alternative OCD-approved plan .				
Jalapeno Corporation				
SIGNATURE BY NOW		TITLE	President	DATE 8/25/07
Type or print name: <u>Harvey Yates</u> ,	Jr. V E-mail addres	ss: <u>pers</u>	onnel3@msn.co	m Telephone No. <u>505-242-2050</u>
For State Use Only				
APPROVED BY:	·		1	of DATE 9/5/57
THE TRUCK LOOK IN THE PROPERTY OF THE	·	111 - 77		
Conditions of Approval (if any):		IILE Co	y C	DATE // 3/07